SETHD INDEX CONSTITUENTS
For calculating the index during Jan 1, 2019 - Jun 30, 2019

(Published on Dec 17, 2018)

No. Symbol
1 ADVANC
2 AP
3 BBL
4 BCP
5 BLAND
6 CPF
7 EGCO
8 GLOW
9 HANA
10 IRPC
11 KKP
12 KTB
13 LH
14 MAJOR
15 PTT
16 PTTGC
17 QH
18 RATCH
19 SCB
20 scc
21 SGP
22 SIRI
23 SPRC
24 TASCO
25 TCAP
26 TISCO
27 TOP

28 TTW

29 TU
30 TvO

Reserve list of SETHD

1 AAV

2 BEAUTY
3 GOLD

4 ORI

5 WORK

SETHD Inclusion: IRPC

SETHD Exclusion: LPN

SETHD Company
ADVANCED INFO SERVICE PCL

AP (THAILAND) PCL

BANGKOK BANK PCL

BANGCHAK CORPORATION PCL
BANGKOK LAND PCL

CHAROEN POKPHAND FOODS PCL
ELECTRICITY GENERATING PCL
GLOW ENERGY PCL

HANA MICROELECTRONICS PCL
IRPC PCL

KIATNAKIN BANK PCL

KRUNG THAI BANK PCL

LAND AND HOUSES PCL

MAJOR CINEPLEX GROUP PCL

PTT PCL

PTT GLOBAL CHEMICAL PCL
QUALITY HOUSES PCL
RATCHABURI ELECTRICITY GENERATING HOLDING PCL
THE SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PCL
THE SIAM CEMENT PCL

SIAMGAS AND PETROCHEMICALS PCL
SANSIRI PCL

STAR PETROLEUM REFINING PCL
TIPCO ASPHALT PCL
THANACHART CAPITAL PCL

TISCO FINANCIAL GROUP PCL
THAI OIL PCL

TTW PCL

THAI UNION GROUP PCL

THAI VEGETABLE OIL PCL

ASIA AVIATION PCL

BEAUTY COMMUNITY PCL

GOLDEN LAND PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT PCL
ORIGIN PROPERTY PCL

WORKPOINT ENTERTAINMENT PCL

Sector

Rank by alphabet

Information & Communication Technology

Property Development
Banking

Energy & Utilities
Property Development
Food & Beverage
Energy & Utilities
Energy & Utilities
Electronic Components
Energy & Utilities
Banking

Banking

Property Development
Media & Publishing
Energy & Utilities
Petrochemicals & Chemicals
Property Development
Energy & Utilities
Banking

Construction Materials
Energy & Utilities
Property Development
Energy & Utilities
Construction Materials
Banking

Banking

Energy & Utilities
Energy & Utilities
Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Transportation & Logistics
Commerce

Property Development
Property Development

Media & Publishing

For more information visit: www.set.or.th/SETHD
or contact us: IndexTeam@set.or.th +662 009 9573 - 4
Sales-Information Services: Infoproducts@set.or.th +662 009 9621
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Disclaimer: The Stock Exchange of Thailand (SET) issues this document for providing general information only. While thorough care has been taken in preparing and updating the data
to ensure complete, accurate, and reliable information, SET cannot guarantee the validity of the information found here. SET thus cannot be held responsible, obligated, or liable for any
kind of inaccuracies, delays, interruptions, errors, or omissions.
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